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Payment due at pickup - Please make checks payable to New England Wagyu 
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Slaughter Fee 

Beef $145.00 

Pork under 250lbs $  75.00 

251lb-300lbs $  85.00 

$100.00 

$  50.00 

$1.25/lb of hanging weight 

$1.25/lb of hanging weight 

$70.00 

$1.25/lb hanging weight 

$0.50/lb  

$1.00/lb 

$1.20/lb 

$1.15/lb 

$1.35/lb 

over   300lbs 

Processing  

Beef 

Pork 

Lamb under 65lbs 

over 65lbs

Organs  no charge 

Ground and Specialty Products 

Shaved Beef 

Unseasoned  Formed Bulker 

Patties - Sq 4 per package 

       2 per package 

Sausage Formed Bulker 

Patties - Sq    4 per pack 

Links $2.75/lb 

  $15.00 

  $25.00 

  $  7.00 

    $  5.00 

Disposal 

Beef 

SRM (Cattle over 30 months) 

Pork 

Lamb  

Hides  (Must be picked up by end of day of slaughter)

 $15.00 

 $25.00 

 $2/Box 

 $60.00 

   no charge 

   $25.00/day 

 $50.00 

Lamb 

Beef 

Packaging 

Boxes   

Labels 

Custom farm logo (one time fee) 

The Local Butcher logo 

Other 

Late Pickup (3+bus days after invoiced) 

Returned Checks  

Bulls Over 30 months (if not notified)  

Emergent Slaughter

Retained Carcass (USDA)      

 $200.00 

$50.00

$50.00

$1.25/lb

Lamb

**Prices subject to change without notice

Round $1.15

Round $1.35

Round $1.50




