

PRICE SHEET

We Accept Cash, Checks or Credit Cards with a 3.5% Fee

Payment due at pickup - Please make checks payable to New England Wagyu

Slaughter Fee			<u>Disposal</u>	
Beef		\$145.00	Beef	\$15.00
Pork	under 250lbs	\$ 75.00	SRM (Cattle over 30 months)	\$25.00
	251lb-300lbs	\$ 85.00	Pork	\$ 7.00
	over 300lbs	\$100.00	Lamb	\$ 5.00
Lamb \$ 50.00				
			Hides (Must be picked up by end of day of	f slaughter)
Processing			Lamb	\$15.00
Beef		\$1.25/lb of hanging weight	Beef	\$25.00
Pork		\$1.25/lb of hanging weight		
Lamb	under 65lbs	\$70.00	<u>Packaging</u>	
	over 65lbs	\$1.25/lb hanging weight	Boxes	\$2/Box
Organs	no charge		Labels	
			Custom farm logo (one time fee)	\$60.00
Ground and Specialty Products			The Local Butcher logo	no charge
Shaved Beef \$1.25/lb				
Unseasoned Formed Bulker \$0.50/lb		r \$0.50/lb	<u>Other</u>	
Patties -	Sq 4 per package	\$1.00/lb Round \$1.15	Late Pickup (3+bus days after invoiced)	\$25.00/day
	2 per package	\$1.20/lb Round \$1.35	Returned Checks	\$50.00
Sausage Formed Bulker \$1.15/lb			Bulls Over 30 months (if not notified)	\$200.00
Patties -	Sq 4 per pack	\$1.35/lb Round \$1.50	Emergent Slaughter	\$50.00
Links		\$2.75/1b	Retained Carcass (USDA)	\$50.00

Rev. 06/03/2024